THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Gail Beach

Thursday, October 31, 2019 HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

10:00 AM

19-00149 Diana L. Sterling

Order to Show Cause Re: Failure to Debtor's Former Attorney to Comply with Settlement Order

R. Todd Redmond, Atty for Diana L. Sterling (Debtor) Thomas Godfrey, Atty for Diana L. Sterling (Debtor) Thomas R. Tibble (Trustee)

Page: 1

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING CALENDAR

Thursday, October 31, 2019

COURT REPORTER: Gail Beach
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

11:00 AM

19-04258 Najeeb Ahmed Khan

1 Debtor's Motion for an Order (A) Prohibiting Utility
Companies from Altering, Refusing, or Discontinuing
Services to Debtor; and (B) Approving Debtor's
Proposed Procedures for Resolving Adequate
Assurance Requests - Adi.

Daniel J. Skekloff, Atty for Najeeb Ahmed Khan (Debtor) Denise D. Twinney, Atty for Najeeb Ahmed Khan (Debtor) Robert F. Wardrop II, Atty for Najeeb Ahmed Khan (Debtor)

19-04261 Khan Aviation, Inc.

2 Debtor's Motion for an Order (A) Prohibiting Utility
Companies from Altering, Refusing, or Discontinuing
Services to Debtor; and (B) Approving Debtor's
Proposed Procedures for Resolving Adequate
Assurance Requests - Adj.

Daniel J. Skekloff, Atty for Khan Aviation, Inc. (Debtor)
Denise D. Twinney, Atty for Khan Aviation, Inc. (Debtor)
Kelly M. Hagan (Trustee)
Robert F. Wardrop II, Atty for Khan Aviation, Inc. (Debtor)

19-04262 GN Investments, LLC

3 Debtor's Motion for an Order (A) Prohibiting Utility
Companies from Altering, Refusing, or Discontinuing
Services to Debtor; and (B) Approving Debtor's
Proposed Procedures for Resolving Adequate
Assurance Requests - Adj.

Daniel J. Skekloff, Atty for GN Investments, LLC (Debtor)
Denise D. Twinney, Atty for GN Investments, LLC (Debtor)
Kelly M. Hagan (Trustee)
Robert F. Wardrop II, Atty for GN Investments, LLC (Debtor)

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING CALENDAR

Thursday, October 31, 2019

COURT REPORTER: Gail Beach
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

11:00 AM

19-04264 KRW Investments, Inc.

4 Debtor's Motion for an Order (A) Prohibiting Utility
Companies from Altering, Refusing, or Discontinuing
Services to Debtor; and (B) Approving Debtor's
Proposed Procedures for Resolving Adequate
Assurance Requests - Adj.

Daniel J. Skekloff, Atty for KRW Investments, Inc. (Debtor) Denise D. Twinney, Atty for KRW Investments, Inc. (Debtor) Kelly M. Hagan (Trustee) Robert F. Wardrop II, Atty for KRW Investments, Inc. (Debtor)

19-04266 **NJ Realty, LLC**

5 Debtor's Motion for an Order (A) Prohibiting Utility
Companies from Altering, Refusing, or Discontinuing
Services to Debtor; and (B) Approving Debtor's
Proposed Procedures for Resolving Adequate
Assurance Requests - Adj.

Daniel J. Skekloff, Atty for NJ Realty, LLC (Debtor)
Denise D. Twinney, Atty for NJ Realty, LLC (Debtor)
Kelly M. Hagan (Trustee)
Robert F. Wardrop II, Atty for NJ Realty, LLC (Debtor)